WEST WITTERING PARISH COUNCIL

Neighbourhood Development Plan Steering Group

Contact details
Name




e mail





tel

David Galloway (Chair)

gallowayda@yahoo.co.uk

01243 513083
Ray Lewis (Vice Chair)

lewis-r8@sky.com



01243 672340
Bob Hutton



robert955hutton@btinternet.com
01243 673626
Keith Martin


keith.martin@elmstead.org

01243 511377
Andrew Thompson

andrew.thompson1@mac.com

07500 003417
Kerry Simmons


Kerry@genesistp.co.uk


07823 324 243

Ruth Betts



ruth@rb-mr.com



01243 512401
Ken Clark



kennethjclark@live.co.uk
Richard Shrubb


office@wicksfarm.net


01243 513116
Bill Buckland


w.buckland762@btinternet.com
01243 673768
Dave Sadler



dave.sadler.witterings@gmail.com
Joanne Brown


wwpc@redhouse100.fsnet.co.uk
01243 582667
Rowena Tyler


Rowena.Tyler@ruralsussex.org.uk
07931 119907
Tom Warder



Tom.Warder@ruralsussex.org.uk
01273 407302
